

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**W.P.No.722 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl. No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                              | Office Note |
|--------|------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 8.     | 06.05.2025 | <p><b><u>GRKP, J</u></b></p> <p>Even on second call, none appeared for the Writ Petitioner/s.</p> <p>2. List the matter on 10.07.2025.</p> <p>JKS</p> <p><b><u>GRKP, J</u></b></p> |             |



