

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.722 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
07.	10.07.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Registry is directed to post this matter before an appropriate Bench as per the Roster. 2. Registry is also directed to print the name of Ms. S. Pranathi as learned Standing Counsel for APMSIDC (Respondent No.4) in the Cause-list. _____ GRKP, J Vns	

--	--	--	--